

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MUMBAI
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FIRST APPEAL NO.2779 OF 2007

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders, or directions, and Registrar's Orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------

Ms Pratibha i/b. Mr. Rajesh More for Appellant.
Ms Nikita Kadam i/b. M/s. Malvi & Co. for
Respondent No.4.

CORAM : R. G. KETKAR, J.
DATE : 27TH JUNE, 2014

P.C.:

Office remark shows that R&P is not received though appeal is admitted on 19.06.2008.

2. Office is directed to call for R&P telephonically forthwith.

3. After receipt of R&P, appellant shall file private paper-book containing all relevant documents and serve copy in advance on the other side within four weeks from today.

4. Stand over to four weeks.

(R. G. KETKAR, J.)