

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.2779 OF 2007

| | |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|
| Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and the Registrar's orders | Court's or Judge's orders |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|

Ms. M. Patil i/b. Mr. Rajesh More, for the Appellant.
Mr. M.V. Thorat, for Respondent Nos. 1 to 3.

CORAM: MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.

DATED: 1st OCTOBER, 2015

. This is a Part-Heard matter. The learned counsel for Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 appears and informs that the notices are received by the other Respondent Nos. 4 to 6 and the learned advocate will file his appearance for Respondent Nos. 4 to 7 during the day.

2. Stand over to 15th October, 2015.

(MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.)

CERTIFICATE

Certified to be true and correct copy of the original signed Judgment/Order.