

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 2779 OF 2007

Vishwanath Ramchandra GharatAppellant

V/S

Russi Darshan Nariman And OthrsRespondent

Shri. Rajesh More For Appellant

Mr Aditya Bhagat i/b Mr M.V Thorat For R.nos. 1 to 3

CORAM : SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J

DATE : 7th February, 2019

P.C. :

Place on Final Hearing Board in the Week commencing from
04/03/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)